2013
January 6th

January 13th
January 20th
January 27th
February 3rd
February 17th
February 24th
March 3rd
March 10th
March 17th
March 24th
March 31st
April 7th
April 14th
Apri 21st
April 28th
May 5th
May 12th
May 19th
May 26th
June 2nd
June 9th

June 16th

8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am

Dan Dennis

Wanda and Gary Dunwoody
Dan Dennis

Annual Meeting

Jerry and Pat Martinka
Drew and Mary Jane Hodges
Jeannie Fry

Keith and Jennifer Wenger
patti and bobby martinka
Shannon Stone and Vera Chenault
Brouke Reynolds

Jerry and Mary Ann Hodge
Tommie Williams

Jerry and Chris Shaefer

Dan Dennis

Rick and Sherry Furr

Jerry and Pat Martinka

Tom and Ginna Simmons
Jeannie Fry

Josh and Katie Taylor

patti and bobby martinka
Fred and Valerie Smith
Brouke Reynolds

John and Barbara Rhodes
Tommie Williams

Patty Sheen

Wendy Hedrick

Curtis Briggs

Dan Dennis

Gary and Wanda Dunwoody
Jerry and Pat Martinka
Drew and Mary Jane Hodges
Jeannie Fry

Keith and Jennifer Wenger
patti and bobby martinka
Shannon Stone and Vera Chenault
Brouke Reynolds

Jerry and Mary Ann Hodge
Tommie Williams

Jerry and Chris Shaefer
Wendy Hedrick

Rick and Sherry Furr

Dan Dennis

Tom and Ginna Simmons
Jerry and Pat Martinka



June 23rd

June 30th

July7th

July 14th

July 21st

July 28th

August 4th

August 11th

August 18th

August 25th

September 1st

September 8th

September 15th

September 22nd

September 29th

October 6th

October 13th

October 20th

October 27th

November 3rd

November 10th

November 17th

November 24th

10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
9:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am

Josh and Katie Taylor
Jeannie Fry

Fred and Valerie Smith

patti and bobby martinka
John and Barbara Rhodes
Brouke Reynolds

Patty Sheen

Tommie Williams

Curtis Briggs

Wendy Hedrick

Gary and Wanda Dunwoody
Dan Dennis

Drew and Mary Jane Hodges
Jerry and Pat Martinka
Keith and Jennifer Wenger
Jeannie Fry

Shannon Stone and Vera Chenault
patti and bobby martinka
Jerry and Mary Ann Hodge
Brouke Reynolds

Jerry and Chris Shaefer
Tommie Williams

Rick and Sherry Furr

Wendy Hedrick

Tom and Ginna Simmons
Dan Dennis

Josh and Katie Taylor

Jerry and Pat Martinka

Fred and Valerie Smith
Jeannie Fry

John and Barbara Rhodes
patti and bobby martinka
Patty Sheen

Brouke Reynolds

Carrie Ospring and Christine Startz
Tommie Williams

Curtis Briggs

Wendy Hedrick

Gary and Wanda Dunwoody
Dan Dennis

Drew and Mary Jane Hodges
Jerry and Pat Martinka
Keith and Jennifer Wenger
Jeannie Fry

Jerry and Mary Ann Hodge
patti and bobby martinka
Jerry and Chris Shaefer



December 1st

December 8th

December 15th

December 22nd

December 29th

8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am
8:00am
10:30am

Brouke Reynolds

Rick and Sherry Furr
Tommie Williams

Tom and Ginna Simmons
Wendy Hedrick

Josh and Katie Taylor
Dan Dennis

John and Barbara Rhodes
Jerry and Pat Martinka
Patty Sheen



